Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 16.06.2019

W 0 N O U1 B W N

L <l =
“u M W N L O

16

#

Jméno

Kucera Jan (1981)

Kroupa Tomas (1987)
Caha Jan (2003)

Man Martin (1991)

Kleibl Martin (1973)
Pospichal Vladimir (1985)
Hanadek Martin (1977)
Man Jakub (1994)
Gottlieb Miroslav (1975)
Prochdzkova Nikola (2002)
Vala Robert (1977)
Dolezal Marek (1980)
Coufal Lukas (2001)
Smetana Josef (1969)
Lapes Jaromir (1976)
Yranpk Jannbon (1980)
Prochdzka Milan (1966)
Prochdzka Dusan (1972)
Stépanek Martin (1981)
Brazda Radek (1967)
TASKE RADEK (1976)
Matousova Michaela (2000)
Bieznova Radka (1999)
Roth Adam (1998)
Svobodova Eliska (2002)
Cech Ladislav (1973)
Galus Petr (1998)
Prochdzkova Vendula (1974)
Stava Petr (1967)
Stépanek Radek (1998)
Némec Roman (1972)
Schwarz Daniel (1977)
Spacek Karel (1957)
Svobodova Martina (1975)
Dokoupilova Markéta (1977)
Kabelka Pavel (1983)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)

Langer Lukas (2002)
Kucharova Jana (1980)
BretSnajdr Radek (1976)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Individualni

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Alfa Tri Team
T) Spartak Trebic

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

JPK AXIS
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Elitavers Jihlava

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
T) Spartak Trebic
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Kamenice

TCV lindfichtv Hradec

Individualni

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Cas

01:09:04,00
01:09:48,00
01:10:13,00
01:10:56,00
01:11:09,00
01:11:41,00
01:12:06,00
01:13:41,00
01:14:17,00
01:15:49,00
01:15:55,00
01:17:00,00
01:17:27,00
01:17:55,00
01:18:32,00
01:18:40,00
01:18:47,00
01:18:48,00
01:19:46,00
01:20:06,00
01:20:12,00
01:20:41,00
01:21:04,00
01:21:16,00
01:22:56,00
01:23:19,00
01:25:58,00
01:26:00,00
01:26:21,00
01:26:35,00
01:27:25,00
01:27:39,00
01:27:48,00
01:28:10,00
01:28:43,00
01:29:12,00
01:29:58,00
01:30:30,00
01:31:06,00
01:32:56,00

Plavani
00:10:49,00()
00:11:03,00()
00:10:53,00()
00:11:53,00()
00:13:26,00()
00:11:00,00()
00:12:39,00()
00:12:10,00()
00:12:19,00()
00:12:09,00()
00:12:47,00()
00:11:59,00()
00:11:35,00()
00:15:39,00()
00:15:45,00()
00:13:39,00()
00:14:55,00()
00:13:12,00()
00:15:32,00()
00:16:01,00()
00:15:04,00()
00:13:14,00()
00:12:10,00()
00:11:45,00()
00:12:16,00()
00:16:47,00()
00:14:59,00()
00:15:45,00()
00:17:39,00()
00:17:40,00()
00:17:55,00()
00:15:42,00()
00:20:08,00()
00:16:14,00()
00:17:15,00()
00:16:03,00()
00:15:12,00()
00:13:33,00()
00:16:23,00()
00:20:11,00()

Kolo
00:37:26,00()
00:38:15,00()
00:37:23,00()
00:38:26,00()
00:38:02,00()
00:38:19,00()
00:38:29,00()
00:38:10,00()
00:38:50,00()
00:40:58,00()
00:41:47,00()
00:41:47,00()
00:43:27,00()
00:39:57,00()
00:39:50,00()
00:41:05,00()
00:40:43,00()
00:42:25,00()
00:42:10,00()
00:39:39,00()
00:43:21,00()
00:44:20,00()
00:45:34,00()
00:45:00,00()
00:43:23,00()
00:40:57,00()
00:42:43,00()
00:43:38,00()
00:42:41,00()
00:44:03,00()
00:45:16,00()
00:45:00,00()
00:40:08,00()
00:44:07,00()
00:47:05,00()
00:43:59,00()
00:43:12,00()
00:47:05,00()
00:45:38,00()
00:46:45,00()

B&h
00:20:49,00()
00:20:30,00()
00:21:57,00()
00:20:37,00()
00:19:41,00()
00:22:22,00()
00:20:58,00()
00:23:21,00()
00:23:08,00()
00:22:42,00()
00:21:21,00()
00:23:14,00()
00:22:25,00()
00:22:19,00()
00:22:57,00()
00:23:56,00()
00:23:09,00()
00:23:11,00()
00:22:04,00()
00:24:26,00()
00:21:47,00()
00:23:07,00()
00:23:20,00()
00:24:31,00()
00:27:17,00()
00:25:35,00()
00:28:16,00()
00:26:37,00()
00:26:01,00()
00:24:52,00()
00:24:14,00()
00:26:57,00()
00:27:32,00()
00:27:49,00()
00:24:23,00()
00:29:10,00()
00:31:34,00()
00:29:52,00()
00:29:05,00()
00:26:00,00()



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
DNF

Manova Véra (1964)
Chaloupkova Katefina (1978)
Kalab Milos (1950)

Kotrbova Anezka (2000)
Rosenbreyerova Hana (1966)
Hrlza Miroslav (1979)
Jurova lvana (2001)

Grulich Ondfej (2001)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:35

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TJ Spartak Trebic
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

01:34:52,00
01:35:14,00
01:36:54,00
01:38:37,00
01:41:33,00
01:42:34,00
01:47:42,00

00:15:01,00()
00:18:21,00()
00:17:11,00()
00:19:59,00()
00:20:13,00()
00:18:36,00()
00:16:29,00()
00:10:48,00()

00:50:00,00()
00:48:44,00()
00:48:47,00()
00:51:54,00()
00:53:14,00()
00:51:06,00()
00:59:11,00()
00:41:07,00()

00:29:51,00()
00:28:09,00()
00:30:56,00()
00:26:44,00()
00:28:06,00()
00:32:52,00()
00:32:02,00()



