

Moravskobudějovický triatlon - Celkově, 16.06.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Kučera Jan (1981)	CZE	Individuální	01:09:04,00	00:10:49,00()	00:37:26,00()	00:20:49,00()
2	Kroupa Tomáš (1987)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	01:09:48,00	00:11:03,00()	00:38:15,00()	00:20:30,00()
3	Caha Jan (2003)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:10:13,00	00:10:53,00()	00:37:23,00()	00:21:57,00()
4	Man Martin (1991)	CZE		01:10:56,00	00:11:53,00()	00:38:26,00()	00:20:37,00()
5	Kleibl Martin (1973)	CZE		01:11:09,00	00:13:26,00()	00:38:02,00()	00:19:41,00()
6	Pospíchal Vladimír (1985)	CZE	Alfa Tri Team	01:11:41,00	00:11:00,00()	00:38:19,00()	00:22:22,00()
7	Hanáček Martin (1977)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:12:06,00	00:12:39,00()	00:38:29,00()	00:20:58,00()
8	Man Jakub (1994)	CZE		01:13:41,00	00:12:10,00()	00:38:10,00()	00:23:21,00()
9	Gottlieb Miroslav (1975)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:14:17,00	00:12:19,00()	00:38:50,00()	00:23:08,00()
10	Procházková Nikola (2002)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:15:49,00	00:12:09,00()	00:40:58,00()	00:22:42,00()
11	Vala Robert (1977)	CZE		01:15:55,00	00:12:47,00()	00:41:47,00()	00:21:21,00()
12	Doležal Marek (1980)	CZE	JPK AXIS	01:17:00,00	00:11:59,00()	00:41:47,00()	00:23:14,00()
13	Coufal Lukáš (2001)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:17:27,00	00:11:35,00()	00:43:27,00()	00:22:25,00()
14	Smetana Josef (1969)	CZE		01:17:55,00	00:15:39,00()	00:39:57,00()	00:22:19,00()
15	Lapeš Jaromír (1976)	CZE		01:18:32,00	00:15:45,00()	00:39:50,00()	00:22:57,00()
16	Углирж Далибон (1980)	CZE		01:18:40,00	00:13:39,00()	00:41:05,00()	00:23:56,00()
17	Procházka Milan (1966)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:18:47,00	00:14:55,00()	00:40:43,00()	00:23:09,00()
18	Procházka Dušan (1972)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:18:48,00	00:13:12,00()	00:42:25,00()	00:23:11,00()
19	Štěpánek Martin (1981)	CZE		01:19:46,00	00:15:32,00()	00:42:10,00()	00:22:04,00()
20	Brázda Radek (1967)	CZE		01:20:06,00	00:16:01,00()	00:39:39,00()	00:24:26,00()
21	TAŠKE RADEK (1976)	CZE		01:20:12,00	00:15:04,00()	00:43:21,00()	00:21:47,00()
22	Matoušová Michaela (2000)	CZE	Elitavers Jihlava	01:20:41,00	00:13:14,00()	00:44:20,00()	00:23:07,00()
23	Březnová Radka (1999)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:21:04,00	00:12:10,00()	00:45:34,00()	00:23:20,00()
24	Roth Adam (1998)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:21:16,00	00:11:45,00()	00:45:00,00()	00:24:31,00()
25	Svobodová Eliška (2002)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:22:56,00	00:12:16,00()	00:43:23,00()	00:27:17,00()
26	Čech Ladislav (1973)	CZE		01:23:19,00	00:16:47,00()	00:40:57,00()	00:25:35,00()
27	Galus Petr (1998)			01:25:58,00	00:14:59,00()	00:42:43,00()	00:28:16,00()
28	Procházková Vendula (1974)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:26:00,00	00:15:45,00()	00:43:38,00()	00:26:37,00()
29	Šťáva Petr (1967)	CZE	Kamenice	01:26:21,00	00:17:39,00()	00:42:41,00()	00:26:01,00()
30	Štěpánek Radek (1998)	CZE		01:26:35,00	00:17:40,00()	00:44:03,00()	00:24:52,00()
31	Němec Roman (1972)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	01:27:25,00	00:17:55,00()	00:45:16,00()	00:24:14,00()
32	Schwarz Daniel (1977)	CZE	Individuální	01:27:39,00	00:15:42,00()	00:45:00,00()	00:26:57,00()
33	Špaček Karel (1957)	CZE		01:27:48,00	00:20:08,00()	00:40:08,00()	00:27:32,00()
34	Svobodová Martina (1975)	CZE		01:28:10,00	00:16:14,00()	00:44:07,00()	00:27:49,00()
35	Dokoupilová Markéta (1977)	CZE		01:28:43,00	00:17:15,00()	00:47:05,00()	00:24:23,00()
36	Kabelka Pavel (1983)	CZE		01:29:12,00	00:16:03,00()	00:43:59,00()	00:29:10,00()
37	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:29:58,00	00:15:12,00()	00:43:12,00()	00:31:34,00()
38	Langer Lukáš (2002)	CZE		01:30:30,00	00:13:33,00()	00:47:05,00()	00:29:52,00()
39	Kuchařová Jana (1980)	CZE		01:31:06,00	00:16:23,00()	00:45:38,00()	00:29:05,00()
40	Bretšnajdr Radek (1976)			01:32:56,00	00:20:11,00()	00:46:45,00()	00:26:00,00()

41	Manová Věra (1964)	CZE		01:34:52,00	00:15:01,00()	00:50:00,00()	00:29:51,00()
42	Chaloupková Kateřina (1978)	CZE		01:35:14,00	00:18:21,00()	00:48:44,00()	00:28:09,00()
43	Kaláb Miloš (1950)	CZE		01:36:54,00	00:17:11,00()	00:48:47,00()	00:30:56,00()
44	Kotrbová Anežka (2000)			01:38:37,00	00:19:59,00()	00:51:54,00()	00:26:44,00()
45	Rosenbreyerová Hana (1966)	CZE		01:41:33,00	00:20:13,00()	00:53:14,00()	00:28:06,00()
46	Hrůza Miroslav (1979)	CZE		01:42:34,00	00:18:36,00()	00:51:06,00()	00:32:52,00()
47	Jurová Ivana (2001)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:47:42,00	00:16:29,00()	00:59:11,00()	00:32:02,00()
DNF	Gulich Ondřej (2001)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč		00:10:48,00()	00:41:07,00()	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:37